
THE EDGE WELCOMES YOU TO JOIN OUR
GROUP SWIM LESSON PROGRAM! OUR

CLASSES RUN YEAR AROUND IN OUR THREE
INDOOR POOLS THAT ARE CONVENIENTLY

LOCATED IN BOTH ESSEX AND SOUTH
BURLINGTON.

CALL ANY EDGE FRONT DESK AT 
802-860-3343 DURING BUSINESS HOURS TO

ENROLL. PAYMENT IS REQUIRED AT THE
TIME OF REGISTRATION.

2025

Please be sure to fill
out our guest

waiver in advance:



If your child is in any of the
following classes, an adult is
required to accompany the

child in the water:
Splash, Preschool 1 ,

Preschool 2, Learn to swim 1,
Learn to swim 2.

All classes require a
minimum of 4
people. If the

minimum is not met,
classes are subject

to change.

Refund and Makeup Policy:
Refunds will only be granted if you unregister at least one week prior to the

session’s start date. Refunds will not be given once the session has started. We
are not able to offer make-ups or refunds for missed lessons. If a student does

miss a lesson, we do our best to bring swimmers up to speed on skills covered in
their absence.

Please bring a bathing suit and towel. Goggles are recommended, but not
required.

Rinse showers are REQUIRED before entering the pool. We thank you for helping
us keep the pools clean. Children who are under 3 years old or are not toilet

trained MUST wear a swim diaper in the pool at all times.



Splash (ages 6 months to 2.5 years) *Parent is in the water for this level*

Day Time Location

Sunday 9:15 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Sunday 10:45 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Tuesday 10:00 4 Gauthier Drive, Essex

Saturday 9:15 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Saturday 10:45 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Preschool 1 (ages 2.5-5) *Parent is in the water for this level*

Day Time Location

Sunday 9:45 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Sunday 11:45 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Sunday 10:00 75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington

Tuesday 10:30 4 Gauthier Drive, Essex

Saturday 9:45 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Preschool 2 (ages 2.5-5) *Parent is in the water for this level*

Day Time Location

Sunday 10:30 75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington

Sunday 10:15 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Saturday 10:15 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Learn to Swim 1 (ages 5+) *Parent is in the water for this level*

Day Time Location

Sunday 11:00 75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington

Sunday 11:15 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Saturday 11:15 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Learn to Swim 2 (ages 5+) *Parent is in the water for this level*

Day Time Location

Sunday 11:30 75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington

Sunday 12:15 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Saturday 11:45 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Learn to Swim 3 (must be able to swim 25 yards unassisted)

Day Time Location

Sunday 12:00 75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington

Saturday 12:15 4 Morse Drive, Essex

Learn to Swim 4 (must be able to swim 50 yards unassisted)

Day Time Location

Sunday 12:30-1:00 75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington



J U LY

Happy 4th
of July!

No Classes
Happy 4th
of July

No Classes
Happy 4th
of July

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

8

1

15

22

9

2

16

23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

SUNDAY M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y SATURDAY

2025

Pricing : # of classes Member Price Non-member
Price

Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim 3 $60 $75

Saturday Splash 3 $45 $60

Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim 3 $60 $75

Sunday Splash 3 $45 $60

Tuesday Preschool 5 $100 $125

Tuesday Splash 5 $75 $100

Enrollment opens in April



AUGUST

No classes
Happy
Labor Day!

No classes
Happy
Labor Day!

31

7

14

1

8

15

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

SUNDAY M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y SATURDAY

2025

Pricing : # of classes Member Price Non-member
Price

Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim 4 $80 $100

Saturday Splash 4 $60 $80

Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim 4 $80 $100

Sunday Splash 4 $60 $80

Tuesday Preschool 4 $80 $100

Tuesday Splash 4 $60 $80

Enrollment opens in May



SEPTEMBER

Happy
Labor Day!

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

8

1

15

22

9

2

16

23

10

3

17

24 25 26 27

28 29 30

SUNDAY M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y SATURDAY

2025

Pricing : # of classes Member Price Non-member
Price

Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim 4 $80 $100

Saturday Splash 4 $60 $80

Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim 4 $80 $100

Sunday Splash 4 $60 $80

Tuesday Preschool 5 $100 $125

Tuesday Splash 5 $75 $100

Enrollment opens in June



OCTOBER

Happy
Halloween

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

8

1

15

22

29

23

30

24

31

25

26 27 28

SUNDAY M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y SATURDAY

2025

Pricing : # of classes Member Price Non-member
Price

Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim 4 $80 $100

Saturday Splash 4 $60 $80

Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim 4 $80 $100

Sunday Splash 4 $60 $80

Tuesday Preschool 4 $80 $100

Tuesday Splash 4 $60 $80

Enrollment opens in July



NOVEMBER

No classes
Happy
Thanksgiving

No classes
Happy
Thanksgiving

1

82 3 4 5 6 7

159 10 11 12 13 14

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y SATURDAYSUNDAY

2025

Pricing : # of classes Member Price Non-member
Price

Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim 4 $80 $100

Saturday Splash 4 $60 $80

Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim 4 $80 $100

Sunday Splash 4 $60 $80

Tuesday Preschool 4 $80 $100

Tuesday Splash 4 $60 $80

Enrollment opens in August



DECEMBER
2025

Merry
Christmas

No class
Happy
Holidays

No class
Happy
Holidays

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

8

1

15

22

9

2

16

23

10

3

17

24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

SUNDAY M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y SATURDAY

Pricing : # of classes Member Price Non-member
Price

Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim 3 $60 $75

Saturday Splash 3 $45 $60

Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim 3 $60 $75

Sunday Splash 3 $45 $60

Tuesday Preschool 3 $60 $75

Tuesday Splash 3 $45 $60

Enrollment opens in September


