

THE EDGE WELCOMES YOU TO JOIN OUR GROUP SWIM LESSON PROGRAM! OUR CLASSES RUN YEAR AROUND IN OUR THREE INDOOR POOLS THAT ARE CONVENIENTLY LOCATED IN BOTH ESSEX AND SOUTH BURLINGTON.

2025



CALL ANY EDGE FRONT DESK AT 802–860–3343 DURING BUSINESS HOURS TO ENROLL. PAYMENT IS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION.

> Please be sure to fill out our guest waiver in advance:



Refund and Makeup Policy:

Refunds will only be granted if you unregister at least one week prior to the session's start date. Refunds will not be given once the session has started. We are not able to offer make-ups or refunds for missed lessons. If a student does miss a lesson, we do our best to bring swimmers up to speed on skills covered in their absence.



If your child is in any of the following classes, **an adult is required to accompany the child in the water:**

Splash, Preschool 1 , Preschool 2, Learn to swim 1, Learn to swim 2.

All classes require a minimum of 4 people. If the minimum is not met, classes are subject to change.

Please bring a bathing suit and towel. Goggles are recommended, but not required.

Rinse showers are REQUIRED before entering the pool. We thank you for helping us keep the pools clean. Children who are under 3 years old or are not toilet trained MUST wear a swim diaper in the pool at all times.

Splash (age	es 6 months to 2.5 years) *Parent is in the water for this level*
Day	Time	Location
Sunday	9:15	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Sunday	10:45	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Tuesday	10:00	4 Gauthier Drive, Essex
Saturday	9:15	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Saturday	10:45	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Prese	chool 1 (ages 2.5-5) *Par	ent is in the water for this level*
Day	Time	Location
Sunday	9:45	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Sunday	11:45	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Sunday	10:00	75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington
Tuesday	10:30	4 Gauthier Drive, Essex
Saturday	9:45	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Prese	chool 2 (ages 2.5-5) *Pare	ent is in the water for this level*
Day	Time	Location
Sunday	10:30	75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington
Sunday	10:15	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Saturday	10:15	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Learn	to Swim 1 (ages 5+) *Par	rent is in the water for this level*
Day	Time	Location
Sunday	11:00	75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington
Sunday	11:15	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Saturday	11:15	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Learn	to Swim 2 (ages 5+) *Pai	rent is in the water for this level*
Day	Time	Location
Sunday	11:30	75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington
Sunday	12:15	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Saturday	11:45	4 Morse Drive, Essex
Lear	n to Swim 3 (must be ab	le to swim 25 yards unassisted)
Day	Time	Location
Sunday	12:00	75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington
Saturday	12:15	4 Morse Drive, Essex
	n to Swim 4 (must be ab	le to swim 50 yards unassisted)
Day	Time	Location
Sunday	12:30-1:00	75 Eastwood Drive, South Burlington

Enrollment opens in April



JULY 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4 Happy 4th of July!	No Classes Happy 4th of July
No Classes Happy 4th of July	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

Pricing :	# of classes	Member Price	Non-member Price
Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim	3	\$60	\$75
Saturday Splash	3	\$45	\$60
Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim	3	\$60	\$75
Sunday Splash	3	\$45	\$60
Tuesday Preschool	5	\$100	\$125
Tuesday Splash	5	\$75	\$100



AUGUST 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30 No classes Happy Labor Day!
No classes Happy Labor Day!						

Pricing :	# of classes	Member Price	Non-member Price
Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim	4	\$80	\$100
Saturday Splash	4	\$60	\$80
Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim	4	\$80	\$100
Sunday Splash	4	\$60	\$80
Tuesday Preschool	4	\$80	\$100
Tuesday Splash	4	\$60	\$80



SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 Happy Labor Day!	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

Pricing :	# of classes	Member Price	Non-member Price
Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim	4	\$80	\$100
Saturday Splash	4	\$60	\$80
Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim	4	\$80	\$100
Sunday Splash	4	\$60	\$80
Tuesday Preschool	5	\$100	\$125
Tuesday Splash	5	\$75	\$100

Enrollment opens in July

2025



Powered by THE EDGE Total Health Network

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31 Happy Halloween	

Pricing :	# of classes	Member Price	Non-member Price
Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim	4	\$80	\$100
Saturday Splash	4	\$60	\$80
Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim	4	\$80	\$100
Sunday Splash	4	\$60	\$80
Tuesday Preschool	4	\$80	\$100
Tuesday Splash	4	\$60	\$80

Enrollment opens in August

2025



Powered by THE EDGE Total Health Network

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29 No classes Happy Thanksgiving
30 No classes Happy Thanksgiving						

Pricing :	# of classes	Member Price	Non-member Price
Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim	4	\$80	\$100
Saturday Splash	4	\$60	\$80
Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim	4	\$80	\$100
Sunday Splash	4	\$60	\$80
Tuesday Preschool	4	\$80	\$100
Tuesday Splash	4	\$60	\$80

Enrollment opens in September



DECEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25 Merry Christmas	26	No class Happy Holidays
No class Happy Holidays	29	30	31			

Pricing :	# of classes	Member Price	Non-member Price
Saturday Preschool and Learn to Swim	3	\$60	\$75
Saturday Splash	3	\$45	\$60
Sunday Preschool and Learn to Swim	3	\$60	\$75
Sunday Splash	3	\$45	\$60
Tuesday Preschool	3	\$60	\$75
Tuesday Splash	3	\$45	\$60